
SIGNATURE SNACKS

SIGNATURE DESSERT

CHICKEN CHIPS, SOY SAUCE, SOY POWDER                                                                                            

ONION RING, SICHUAN PEPPER SALT  

FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE  

CLASSIC FRIES  

TUNA TATAKI, MISO, KISAMI WASABI

CHICKEN KARAAGE, VOLCANO SAUCE, LEMON

WAGYU BEEF YAKITORI, NEGI, SOYA SAUCE (2PCS)

CRYING TIGER, 150G. GRILLED AND
SLICED WAGYU BEEF, JAEW MAYO, GARLIC CHIPS

MELTED CHEESEBURGER, WAGYU PATTY,
JACK CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN

TERIYAKI BEEF ROLL, JAPANESE CUCUMBER,
TAMAGO YAKI 

SPICY SALMON MAKI, SPICY SAUCE, TOBIKO

FUNKY SASHIMI

CHAMPAGNE ON FIRE

280

280

320

280

390

340

390

490

450

420

420

420

340

  Vegetarian
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax

Please inquire with service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations


