SIGNATURE SNACKS	CHICKEN CHIPS, SOY SAUCE, SOY POWDER	280
	ONION RING, SICHUAN PEPPER SALT $$	280
	FRENCH FRIES WITH TRUFFLE 🗡	320
	CLASSIC FRIES	280
	TUNA TATAKI, MISO, KISAMI WASABI	390
	CHICKEN KARAAGE, VOLCANO SAUCE, LEMON	340
	WAGYU BEEF YAKITORI, NEGI, SOYA SAUCE (2PCS)	390
	CRYING TIGER, 150G. GRILLED AND SLICED WAGYU BEEF, JAEW MAYO, GARLIC CHIPS	490
	MELTED CHEESEBURGER, WAGYU PATTY, JACK CHEESE, BRIOCHE BUN	450
	TERIYAKI BEEF ROLL, JAPANESE CUCUMBER, TAMAGO YAKI	420
	SPICY SALMON MAKI, SPICY SAUCE, TOBIKO	420
	FUNKY SASHIMI	420
SIGNATURE DESSERT	CHAMPAGNE ON FIRE	340